
個人対抗戦 

優勝 準優勝 第三位 第三位

八幡浜工業 香川中央 多度津 池田

愛媛 香川 香川 徳島

濱﨑　正光 鈴木 健太 鎌倉　海斗 清原　勇気

愛媛 香川 高知 愛媛

北条 香川中央 高知東 北条

北條　陸 田中 暁大 森大樹 足立　啓

香川 香川 徳島 愛媛

香川中央 多度津 穴吹 北条

岡平 侑磨 石井 政之 岸田　希生 横山　侑平

香川 香川 愛媛 高知

多度津 香川中央 八幡浜工 高知東

近藤　雅貴 湯田 敬太 山中　明 森田　伸

愛媛 香川 高知 愛媛

八幡浜工 高松北 高知東 八幡浜工

永井 凌太 中橋　翔 大西 託也 花山　尚生

香川 愛媛 香川 愛媛

香川中央 八幡浜工 多度津 八幡浜工

弘瀬 隼都 佐伯　克之 大﨑　大 藤山徳馬

香川 愛媛 高知 徳島

多度津 北条 高知東 池田

黒川 達也 谷藤広基 田邊　仁 池田　佳樹

香川 徳島 愛媛 高知

多度津 池田 八幡浜工 土佐塾

津田　大健 三好 佑樹 緒方智也 山脇　一馬

愛媛 香川 徳島 高知

八幡浜工 香川中央 穴吹 高知東

120kg

96kg

団体
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50kg

84kg

55kg

60kg

66kg

74kg

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


